
Standard Results

8/29/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12002 Fraser / Bedard 50.92 11000 0 0002.887

12003 Bodhi / Ernst 66.56 NQ1 1 0112.209

12001 Silas / Salas -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/29/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12202 Ruffy / Hartke 66.87 1950 0 0012.198

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20201 Zac / Nichols 44.31 NQ3 2 0203.453

20203 Archie / Schermer 30.27 NQ0 0 0205.055

20202 Keely / Durst -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/29/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Bailey / Blattner -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16401 Jake / Spaul 43.45 1951 0 0003.982

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20401 Zeus / Wallace 51.92 1951 0 0003.371

20204 Robbie / Culp -- NQ2 0 100

20404 Gadget / Shinn 44.91 NQ1 1 0303.897

20405 Chelsea / Nord 46.53 NQ0 0 0203.761

20406 Grit / Foss 43.13 NQ0 1 0304.058

20407 Gandalf / Evers 50.08 NQ1 0 0103.494



Standard Results

8/29/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Loxley / Hart 64.23 11000 0 0002.771

8601 Giggles / Orris -- NQ2 1 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16603 Kezi / Brandenburg 57.83 11000 0 0003.182

16601 Duncan / Norris 64.14 NQ1 0 0002.869

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps

20602 Galaxxy / Greninger 37.20 11000 0 0005.108

20403 Loki / Kenny 57.77 NQ0 1 0103.289

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 1 111

20604 Matt / Johnson 56.39 NQ2 1 0303.369

20605 Sprite / Schnellmann 64.22 NQ1 0 0102.959

20608 Merit / Lowe 74.04 NQ2 0 0112.566

20601 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8805 Jazzy / Orris 54.55 11000 0 0003.263 21

8804 Panache / Cassens 57.88 21000 0 0003.075 18

8806 Ninjetta / Reis 59.84 31000 0 0002.975 16

8801 Queeny / Cash 69.27 41000 0 0002.570 6

8802 Reggie / Hanna 62.08 NQ1 0 0102.867

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe -- NQ0 0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 46.51 11000 0 0003.827 24

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 55.40 21000 0 0003.213 15

12803 Tango / Pascal 55.48 NQ1 0 0003.208

12807 Moose / Kenny 53.12 NQ1 1 0103.351

12809 Bennie / Vetz -- NQ1 0 100

12811 Freddie / Worley 56.49 NQ0 0 0103.151

12802 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 Ralphie / Hartke -- ABS-- -- ------

12805 Kelli / Poirier -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 61%Q:14 9

yps Pts

16801 Flurry / Frasca 41.99 11000 0 0004.382 28

16824 Tyme / Truttmann 44.69 21000 0 0004.117 25



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

16803 Java / McElligott 45.14 31000 0 0004.076 24

16827 Pika / McElligott 45.93 41000 0 0004.006 24

16819 Penny / Owen 49.60 1000 0 0003.710 20

16818 Gigi / Burgess 54.09 1000 0 0003.402 15

16817 Murphy / Tuncil 56.72 1000 0 0003.244 13

16825 Bling / Frasca 56.72 1000 0 0003.244 13

16815 Lady / Cunningham 57.21 1000 0 0003.216 12

16809 Luna / Sansone 57.57 1000 0 0003.196 12

16816 Dew / Jansen 58.10 1000 0 0003.167 11

16823 Darby / Mroz 58.43 1000 0 0003.149 11

16820 Cindy / Bain 59.27 1000 0 0003.104 10

16812 Leena / Morris 60.82 1000 0 0003.025 9

16802 Ty / Potts 55.91 NQ1 0 0003.291

16804 Giorgio / Poirier 38.61 NQ1 1 1204.766

16805 Cali / Corcoran 41.32 NQ0 0 0304.453

16807 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor 45.71 NQ0 0 0104.025

16810 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 0 110

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 54.61 NQ1 0 1003.369

16813 Jake / Upton 48.00 NQ0 1 0203.833

16821 Rudy / Stucker -- NQ3 1 120

16826 Nala / Potts 63.16 NQ2 1 0102.913

16806 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

16808 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:13 14

yps Pts

20814 Mystery / Cinotto 36.60 11000 0 0005.191 29

20804 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 39.07 21000 0 0004.863 26

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati 40.24 31000 0 0004.722 25



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

20826 Sculpin / Brewer 42.83 41000 0 0004.436 23

20808 Trubbel / Jearls 44.50 1000 0 0004.270 21

20809 Spark / White 44.74 1000 0 0004.247 21

20807 Bing / Dalan 45.24 1000 0 0004.200 20

20803 Love / Patterson 46.23 1000 0 0004.110 19

20812 Tumble / Greninger 46.41 1000 0 0004.094 19

20825 Squish / Truttmann 48.17 1000 0 0003.944 17

20819 Egan / Blau 49.09 1000 0 0003.870 16

20839 Rascal / Cinotto 50.89 1000 0 0003.734 15

20827 Oreo / Filla 51.89 1000 0 0003.662 14

20801 Sigma / Cinotto 59.64 NQ0 0 0103.186

20802 Savanna / Cocciola- 53.27 NQ1 0 0003.567

20810 Bindi / Drabek 61.82 NQ3 3 0303.073

20817 Duke / Jacobs 50.78 NQ0 0 0103.742

20818 Ryker / Brinson 44.63 NQ1 0 0304.257

20820 Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 110

20824 Fiona / Grooms 50.88 NQ1 1 0203.734

20828 Yoda / Shinn 48.24 NQ1 1 0003.939

20829 Chigger / Piazza -- NQ1 1 100

20830 Elcie / Cinotto 46.88 NQ0 0 0104.053

20832 Grace / Dunn 47.57 NQ1 0 0303.994

20834 Rigby / Day 48.68 NQ1 0 0103.903

20835 Keahilani / Dawidowic 46.47 NQ1 0 0014.089

20838 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20815 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Gypsee / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

20831 Panda / Bertsch -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

24801 Zeke / Meyer 57.83 11000 0 0003.285 13

24802 Crush / Mitchell 61.50 21000 0 0003.089 9

24803 Bert / Cunningham 66.87 NQ1 0 0102.841

24804 Jazz / Moss -- NQ2 0 120

24805 Koda / Strohmeier -- NQ2 1 110

24806 Nitro / Alexander -- NQ1 0 010

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/29/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds 84 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8001 Molly / Kilfoy 68.78 1852 1 0002.137

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 153 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps

16203 Alice / Szaradics 53.21 1950 0 0012.875

16204 Eko / Pounds 55.63 2950 0 0012.750

16201 Scotch / Scopel -- NQ2 0 110

16202 Jax / Eilerman 46.91 NQ2 1 0103.262



Standard Results

8/29/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20205 Minnie / Scearce 57.48 1901 0 0013.045

20408 Lightning / Plank -- NQ7 0 100



Standard Results

8/29/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Yoda / Liles 59.86 NQ1 0 0002.974

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20611 Pikachu / Mitchell 56.50 NQ1 1 0303.363



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4802 Whisky / Cope 64.38 11000 0 0002.765 16

4801 London / Hart 67.54 21000 0 0002.635 13

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8813 Connor / Norris 59.98 11000 0 0002.968 16

8808 Wynona / Wessel 72.82 21000 0 0002.444 3

8815 Luke / Wessel -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 55.90 11000 0 0003.292 19

12817 Lacy / Stucker 63.03 21000 0 0002.919 11

12816 Josie / Owen 63.19 31000 0 0002.912 11

12815 Harley / Jearls 64.02 41000 0 0002.874 10

12813 Stella / Carlson 72.81 1000 0 0002.527 2

12818 Pica / Foss 48.88 NQ0 0 0203.764

12819 Flyer / Pascal 67.33 NQ2 0 0002.733

12821 Lucy / Carlson 61.42 NQ1 1 0002.996



Standard Results

8/29/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

16832 P!nk / Piazza 39.92 11000 0 0004.760 31

16831 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 45.13 21000 0 0004.210 25

16829 Wimble / Greninger 45.78 31000 0 0004.150 25

16828 Melia / Heberlein 54.66 41000 0 0003.476 16

16833 Chase / Semanisin 59.63 NQ0 1 1003.186

16834 Porter / Brewer 43.90 NQ1 1 0104.328

16836 Theo / Jacobs 60.97 NQ1 1 0103.116

16838 Meeka / Heberlein -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20840 Chance / Plank 67.14 11000 0 0002.830 8

20610 Hank / Yarrington 68.92 21000 0 0002.757 7

20842 Rango / Heifner 49.26 NQ1 1 0203.857



JWW Results

8/29/21

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12002 Fraser / Bedard 31.40 11000 0003.917

12003 Bodhi / Ernst 43.27 NQ0 0112.843



JWW Results

8/29/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Bailey / Blattner -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps

20203 Archie / Schermer 19.24 11000 0006.653

20404 Gadget / Shinn 25.63 21000 0004.994

20201 Zac / Nichols 23.12 NQ0 0135.536

20204 Robbie / Culp -- NQ2 113

20407 Gandalf / Evers 30.58 NQ0 0104.186

20202 Keely / Durst -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/29/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16401 Jake / Spaul 23.90 11000 0006.109

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20406 Grit / Foss -- NQ4 101

20605 Sprite / Schnellmann 38.02 NQ0 0103.919



JWW Results

8/29/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8201 Loxley / Hart 45.11 11000 0003.746

8601 Giggles / Orris 68.90 NQ1 0002.453

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16603 Kezi / Brandenburg 41.20 11000 0004.248

16805 Cali / Corcoran 35.21 NQ1 0214.970

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20401 Zeus / Wallace 38.05 NQ1 0004.731

20602 Galaxxy / Greninger -- NQ1 101

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin 37.89 NQ1 0014.751

20608 Merit / Lowe 43.79 NQ4 0334.111

20607 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8802 Reggie / Hanna 41.82 11000 0004.041 13

8805 Jazzy / Orris 42.55 21000 0003.972 12

8806 Ninjetta / Reis 46.11 31000 0003.665 8

8801 Queeny / Cash 49.66 41000 0003.403 5

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.53 NQ1 0014.386

8804 Panache / Cassens 48.07 NQ1 0113.516

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 36.76 11000 0004.597 15

12811 Freddie / Worley 37.96 21000 0004.452 14

12807 Moose / Kenny 38.93 31000 0004.341 13

12803 Tango / Pascal 50.29 NQ3 0113.361

12809 Bennie / Vetz 43.08 NQ1 0113.923

12802 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------

12806 Ralphie / Hartke -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Rafie / Schaefer -- ABS-- -- ------

12805 Kelli / Poirier -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:11 11

yps Pts

16801 Flurry / Frasca 28.72 11000 0006.093 21

16818 Gigi / Burgess 33.70 21000 0005.193 16



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

16819 Penny / Owen 36.05 31000 0004.854 13

16802 Ty / Potts 38.60 41000 0004.534 11

16812 Leena / Morris 41.36 1000 0004.231 8

16820 Cindy / Bain 42.52 1000 0004.116 7

16823 Darby / Mroz 43.50 1000 0004.023 6

16825 Bling / Frasca 43.94 1000 0003.983 6

16816 Dew / Jansen 44.57 1000 0003.926 5

16809 Luna / Sansone 45.82 1000 0003.819 4

16601 Duncan / Norris 49.51 1000 0003.535 0

16803 Java / McElligott -- NQ0 101

16807 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- NQ2 110

16810 Camille / Vassar 28.34 NQ0 0106.175

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 101

16813 Jake / Upton 37.57 NQ1 0004.658

16815 Lady / Cunningham 52.65 NQ0 0003.324

16817 Murphy / Tuncil 42.98 NQ2 0324.072

16821 Rudy / Stucker 41.65 NQ1 0004.202

16824 Tyme / Truttmann 29.60 NQ0 0105.912

16826 Nala / Potts 42.75 NQ2 0014.094

16827 Pika / McElligott -- NQ1 101

16804 Giorgio / Poirier -- ABS-- -- ------

16806 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

16808 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:10 18

yps Pts

20814 Mystery / Cinotto 27.18 11000 0006.623 20

20826 Sculpin / Brewer 28.06 21000 0006.415 19

20820 Misty / Cinotto 29.52 31000 0006.098 18



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

20829 Chigger / Piazza 29.95 41000 0006.010 18

20825 Squish / Truttmann 32.42 1000 0005.552 15

20807 Bing / Dalan 33.35 1000 0005.397 14

20812 Tumble / Greninger 36.66 1000 0004.910 11

20403 Loki / Kenny 37.57 1000 0004.791 10

20810 Bindi / Drabek 38.09 1000 0004.726 9

20832 Grace / Dunn 41.33 1000 0004.355 6

20801 Sigma / Cinotto 52.90 NQ1 0103.403

20802 Savanna / Cocciola- 45.63 NQ0 0133.945

20803 Love / Patterson 40.96 NQ1 0014.395

20804 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 39.62 NQ3 0004.543

20808 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ1 100

20809 Spark / White 39.51 NQ2 0124.556

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.29 NQ0 0015.101

20817 Duke / Jacobs 39.98 NQ0 0104.502

20818 Ryker / Brinson 28.86 NQ1 0106.237

20819 Egan / Blau -- NQ2 100

20824 Fiona / Grooms 35.66 NQ0 0105.048

20827 Oreo / Filla 43.50 NQ1 0014.138

20828 Yoda / Shinn 42.00 NQ2 0214.286

20830 Elcie / Cinotto 42.01 NQ2 0014.285

20834 Rigby / Day 34.72 NQ2 0005.184

20835 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 100

20838 Ash / Dalan 32.77 NQ0 0105.493

20839 Rascal / Cinotto 40.94 NQ0 0014.397

20405 Chelsea / Nord -- ABS-- -- ------

20601 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20823 Gypsee / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

20831 Panda / Bertsch -- ABS-- -- ------

20833 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- AIS0 000



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 180 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

24801 Zeke / Meyer 40.36 11000 0004.460 10

24802 Crush / Mitchell 44.78 21000 0004.020 6

24803 Bert / Cunningham 40.33 NQ0 0304.463

24804 Jazz / Moss -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Koda / Strohmeier -- ABS-- -- ------

24806 Nitro / Alexander -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/29/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8001 Molly / Kilfoy 43.25 11000 0002.844

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

16204 Eko / Pounds 32.43 11000 0003.947

16202 Jax / Eilerman 40.58 21000 0003.154

16203 Alice / Szaradics 34.97 3951 0003.660

16201 Scotch / Scopel 74.71 NQ2 0011.713



JWW Results

8/29/21

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20205 Minnie / Scearce 35.94 NQ1 0014.146

20408 Lightning / Plank 35.73 NQ1 0104.170



JWW Results

8/29/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20610 Hank / Yarrington 51.21 11000 0003.515

20611 Pikachu / Mitchell -- NQ0 110



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4802 Whisky / Cope 51.45 11000 0003.285 8

4801 London / Hart 53.88 21000 0003.137 6

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

8813 Connor / Norris 47.83 11000 0003.533 9

8602 Yoda / Liles 50.81 NQ1 0113.326

8808 Wynona / Wessel 59.15 NQ0 0002.857

8815 Luke / Wessel 63.36 NQ0 0002.667

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12821 Lucy / Carlson 45.98 11000 0003.806 9

12817 Lacy / Stucker 53.15 21000 0003.293 1

12813 Stella / Carlson 55.88 31000 0003.132

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 45.17 NQ1 0113.874

12815 Harley / Jearls 63.27 NQ2 0102.766

12816 Josie / Owen 46.17 NQ0 0013.790

12819 Flyer / Pascal 46.85 NQ1 0113.735

12818 Pica / Foss -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/29/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

16829 Wimble / Greninger 34.62 11000 0005.199 18

16828 Melia / Heberlein 36.48 21000 0004.934 16

16836 Theo / Jacobs 49.72 31000 0003.620 3

16831 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 101

16832 P!nk / Piazza -- NQ1 100

16834 Porter / Brewer -- NQ1 111

16838 Meeka / Heberlein 31.75 NQ0 0105.669

16833 Chase / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20842 Rango / Heifner 30.09 11000 0005.982 25

20840 Chance / Plank 44.80 NQ0 0104.018



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.99 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.99 1100 00

8802 Reggie / Hanna 35.89 90 00

8601 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 11

8804 Panache / Cassens 42.60 NQ0 01

Time Points

1031.99Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

547.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

257.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 34.29 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12801 RockyRaccoon / Day 34.29 1100 00

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 42.85 70 00

12806 Ralphie / Hartke -- NQ0 10

12802 Archer / Breen -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Regular

Time Points

1034.29Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 76%Q:13 4

16811 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.68 1100 00

16824 Tyme / Truttmann 26.80 90 00

16801 Flurry / Frasca 27.92 90 00

16810 Camille / Vassar 29.02 80 00

16827 Pika / McElligott 29.72 80 00

16819 Penny / Owen 33.80 70 00

16818 Gigi / Burgess 35.50 60 00

16821 Rudy / Stucker 36.92 50 00

16816 Dew / Jansen 37.91 50 00

16812 Leena / Morris 39.88 40 00

16825 Bling / Frasca 40.95 40 00

16817 Murphy / Tuncil 41.11 40 00

16815 Lady / Cunningham 42.60 30 00

16401 Jake / Spaul 42.87 NQ0 03

16805 Cali / Corcoran 29.54 NQ0 02

16809 Luna / Sansone 44.99 NQ0 01

16820 Cindy / Bain 50.55 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Regular

Time Points

1025.68Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 24.17 secSCT Qs: NQs 47%Q:14 16

20602 Galaxxy / Greninger 24.17 1100 00

20826 Sculpin / Brewer 24.89 90 00

20818 Ryker / Brinson 27.04 80 00

20809 Spark / White 28.07 80 00

20201 Zac / Nichols 29.16 80 00

20808 Trubbel / Jearls 29.23 80 00

20838 Ash / Dalan 29.23 80 00

20804 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.25 80 00

20807 Bing / Dalan 29.76 80 00

20832 Grace / Dunn 32.42 60 00

20839 Rascal / Cinotto 32.51 60 00

20817 Duke / Jacobs 35.37 50 00

20810 Bindi / Drabek 36.44 50 00

20819 Egan / Blau 39.00 30 00

20203 Archie / Schermer 27.65 NQ1 01

20204 Robbie / Culp -- NQ0 10

20401 Zeus / Wallace 41.49 NQ1 01

20404 Gadget / Shinn 24.34 NQ0 03



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Regular

20406 Grit / Foss -- NQ0 10

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 11

20604 Matt / Johnson -- NQ0 13

20608 Merit / Lowe 37.96 NQ1 01

20801 Sigma / Cinotto 38.32 NQ0 01

20812 Tumble / Greninger 29.45 NQ0 01

20816 Kitrina / Eachempati 36.12 NQ1 00

20820 Misty / Cinotto -- NQ1 12

20822 Flash / Nichols 30.50 NQ1 00

20827 Oreo / Filla 35.17 NQ0 03

20828 Yoda / Shinn 39.72 NQ0 01

20835 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ1 10

20601 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

20607 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1024.17Truncated time  =

926.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

731.00Truncated time <=

633.00Truncated time <=

536.00Truncated time <=

438.00Truncated time <=

341.00Truncated time <=

243.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 38.42 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

24801 Zeke / Meyer 38.42 1100 00

24802 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ0 11

24803 Bert / Cunningham 36.19 NQ0 02



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Regular

24804 Jazz / Moss 34.39 NQ0 01

24806 Nitro / Alexander 40.24 NQ0 01

Time Points

1038.42Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

749.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 49.97 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8813 Connor / Norris 49.97 1100 00

8809 Adele / Liles 52.11 NQ1 00

8812 Rhys / Corcoran -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1049.97Truncated time  =

954.00Truncated time <=

859.00Truncated time <=

760.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 34.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

12818 Pica / Foss 34.57 1100 00

12203 Hanna / Nichols 35.25 90 00

12814 Gilly / Jacobs 38.10 90 00

12816 Josie / Owen 42.72 NQ1 00

Time Points

1034.57Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 32.21 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

16829 Wimble / Greninger 32.21 1100 00

16836 Theo / Jacobs 45.96 60 00

Time Points

1032.21Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 26.49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

20842 Rango / Heifner 26.49 1100 00

20840 Chance / Plank 49.14 10 00

20408 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 10

20611 Pikachu / Mitchell -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results

8/29/21

Preferred

Time Points

1026.49Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <


